07.04.2023, 11:33 Drug-Coated Balloons - IN.PACT Admiral | Medtronic
 Indications, Safety, and Warnings (https://europe.medtronic.com/xd-en/healthcare-professionals/cvg-emea-
indications-safety-warnings.html)
 Europe
(https://europe.m
edtronic.com/xd-
en/index.html)

Balloon
length
(mm)
Recommended
introducer
sheath (F)
RBP
(atm)
SBI 040 040 04P SBI 040 040 08P  SBI 040 040 13P 4.0 40 5 14
SBI 040 060 04P SBI 040 060 08P  SBI 040 060 13P 4.0 60 5 14
SBI 040 080 04P SBI 040 080 08P  SBI 040 080 13P 4.0 80 5 14
- SBI 040 120 08P  SBI 040 120 13P 4.0 120 5 14
- SBI 040 150 08P  SBI 040 150 13P 4.0 150 5 14
07.04.2023, 11:33 Drug-Coated Balloons - IN.PACT Admiral | Medtronic
- SBI04020008P  SBI04020013P 4.0 200 5 11
- SBI04025008P  SBI04025013P 4.0 250 5 11
SBI 050 040 04P SBI 050 040 08P  SBI 050 040 13P 5.0 40 6 14
SBI 050 060 04P SBI 050 060 08P  SBI 050 060 04P 5.0 60 6 14
SBI 050 080 04P SBI 050 080 08P SBI 050 080 13P 5.0 80 6 14
- SBI 050 120 08P  SBI 050 120 13P 5.0 120 6 14
- SBI 050 150 08P  SBI 050 150 13P 5.0 150 6 14
- SBI05020008P  SBI05020013P 5.0 200 6 11
- SBI05025008P  SBI05025013P 5.0 250 6 11
SBI 060 040 04P  SBI 060 040 08P  SBI 060 040 13P 6.0 40 6 14
SBI 060 060 04P  SBI 060 060 08P  SBI 060 060 13P 6.0 60 6 14
SBI 060 080 04P  SBI 060 080 08P  SBI 060 080 13P 6.0 80 6 14
-  SBI 060 120 08P  SBI 060 120 13P 6.0 120 6 14
-  SBI 060 150 08P  SBI 060 150 13P 6.0 150 6 14
-  SBI06020008P  SBI06020013P 6.0 200 6 11
-  SBI06020008P  SBI06025013P 6.0 250 6 11
SBI 070 040 04P SBI 070 040 08P  SBI 070 040 13P 7.0 40 7 14
07.04.2023, 11:33 Drug-Coated Balloons - IN.PACT Admiral | Medtronic